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MyBERNINA Mastery Classes - Sewing, Serging, Embroidery & Computer 
 

These instructional lessons are free and are reserved for customers who purchased their machine or soft-
ware from us.  Some classes have a kit fee. Many of these classes have workbooks you will need to print 
out before class. Please register to receive the list of supplies you need to bring to class: 615-373-1600. 
 

MyBERNINA Mastery: Sewing Machine    
 Class:  101 - Machine Basic Operation - (all models)  Tues., April 4  6-9 
          Wed.,  April 5  2-5 
 Class:  Buttonholes & Zippers - (all models)   Tues., April 11  6-9 
          Wed., April 12  10-1 
 Class:  Stitch & Combination Fun - (models 330  up)  Tues., May 9  6-9 
          Wed., May 10  10-1 
 Class: Rolling, Piping & Ruffling (all models)   Tues., May 16  6-9 
          Wed., May 17  10-1 
 Quilting with Your Bernina (all models)    Wed., May 24  10-1  
          Thurs., May 25 6-9 
 Class: Set Up Feature of the 5, 7, and 8 Series Machines  Tues., May 30  6-9 
          Wed., May 31  10-1 
  

MyBERNINA Mastery: Embroidery  
New Owners learn the basics of your BERNINA embroidery machine: stabilizers, hooping,  
stitching a design, lettering & combinations. 5, 7 & 8 Series Models. 
 

 Embroidery Basics  Saturday, April 22 10-3  (bring a snack or lunch) 
 Send Designs to your Machine  Thurs., June 1  10-1 or 6-9 
 
 
 

MyBERNINA Mastery:  Serger  
New Owners learn the basics of your BERNINA serger: threading, stitch types, using decorative threads, 
gathering, rolled hemming, etc. 
 

 Serger Mastery Basics    Wednesday, May 24 & May 31  6-9 pm 
Note: check out the Serger Club listed on page 2 for additional serger classes. 
 

MyBERNINA Mastery:  Embroidery Software 8 - Computer Class   
BERNINA Embroidery Software 8 —Hands-on beginners class for embroidery software.  

 Class: #4 Quilter/Cross Stitch/Embroidery Library   Friday, April 14  2-5 

 Class: #4 Quilter/Cross Stitch/Embroidery Library   Tues., April 18   6-9 

 Class: #1 Basics       Tues., May 23   10-1 or 6-9 

 Class: #2 Editor       Sat., June 3   2-5 
 

Note: check out the Software Inspirations Club each month for more hands-on computer instruction. 
 

BERNINA Block Party - Block of the Month Quilt 
Join us as we follow Nina McVeigh on the WeAllSew.com blog in making this beautiful quilt. You can make 

the quilt; or, you can make the alternate smaller projects with the blocks.  Improve your piecing skills, but 

also learn new quilting techniques. You won’t bring a machine to this session. We will demo new tech-

niques and provide handouts. Please register to attend.       April 18, May 16, June 27 2-4 pm   $10 
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Clubs & Groups 2017 

Store Hours: Tuesday - Saturday 9:00 -5:00 pm 

All About Embroidery Club  
Kate will guide you in this monthly session focused on Machine Embroidery. See & learn embroidery ideas, tech-
niques, and stabilizers. Come to one or all the monthly classes. No machine required. Bring a USB Stick to receive the 
project ideas and information.  Please register. Fee $15 per session. 
 Saturday, April 1 Double the Fun—Quilting & Couching in the Hoop   10:00  
 Friday, May 5 Sew Many Options—Variety of Embroidery Techniques on Tote  10:00 
 Friday, June 2 Pocket Full of Fun—Embroidery on Denim    10:00   

Software Inspirations V8 Software Club - this year will focus on the newest features of V8. 

A hands-on computer class featuring BERNINA Embroidery Software V8 lesson.  Bring your laptop and learn new fea-
tures and possibilities each month. Bring a USB Stick to receive the project ideas and information.  Please register to 
attend: 615-373-1600.   Fee $15 per session.   
 Sat., April 15 Beyond the Surface - 3D Fonts & Puffy Foam    10 or 2 
 Sat., May 20 Beyond the Limits - Multi-Hooping Feature    10 or 2  
 Sat., June 17 Shhh. . . . It’s a Secret! New features coming to V8   10 or 2  

DesignWorks Decoded Software Club 
In this once a month, hands-on computer class, learn new features and possibilities of the BERNINA DesignWorks 
Software. Bring your laptop—no machine required. Bring a USB Stick to receive the project ideas and information.  
Please register. Fee $15 per session.  
 Friday, April 14 CutWork—Raw Edge Applique & Decorative Stitches   10:00 
 Friday, May 19 DesignWorks –Creating Shapes      10:00 
 Friday, June 16 DesignWorks—Creating Trims      10:00 

Bernina Sewing Club - focusing on sewing feet, accessories, and features. 
A workshop style presentation. Linda will teach you about a variety of sewing machine feet and accessories each 
month. You don’t need to bring a machine - we will have one set up. Bring a USB Stick to receive the project ideas 
and information.  Please register to attend: 615-373-1600.   Fee $15 per session.   
 Thurs., April 20 On the Edge—Hemmer Feet       10:00 
 Thurs., May 25 Designing w/Circles—Circular Attachment    10:00 
 Thurs., June 15 Just Couch It! Add texture to your projects    10:00  

Serger Club   
A serger class featuring BERNINA serger features and techniques. Bring a USB Stick to receive the project ideas and 
information.  Register to attend: 615-373-1600.   Fee $15 per session.    
 Friday, April 21  Flatlock Fringe Placemats (hands-on)    10:00  
 Friday, June 30  Jeans and a Cardigan (presentation)    10:00  

Free-Motion Fun Quarterly Group   
This group will meet quarterly and will discuss quilting options on how to finish your own quilt tops. Do you 
want to free-motion, use rulers or stencils; how will you do it? Topics will also include threads, battings, and 
designs; the list of topics is endless. This group is for anyone who wants to quilt their own projects whether 
you own a home machine or a Q20 long arm machine. Joyce O. will guide you in learning some of the 
“Tricks of the Trade.” Please register to attend. 
 Friday, June 2   1:00-3:00 pm    $15 


